

M.D HADSI HOUSE TO MMHSY ROAD

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 (SC)

जालिफुल्लाह विमानवादी शासक सुपरी DIVISION

जालिफुल्लाह विमानवादी शासक सुपरी SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

110-2559

जिंदगी - सफाई के लिए / गुणवत्ता

[illegible]

① Restoration of rainwater/Beam
do-do-all job complete

$$2 \times 3.10 \text{ m} \times 0.60 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 1.11 \text{ m}^3$$
$$3 \times 2.5 \text{ m} \times 0.55 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 1.24 \text{ m}$$
$$5 \times 1.80 \text{ m} \times 0.65 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 1.75 \text{ m}$$
$$4 \times 2.30 \text{ m} \times 0.70 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 2.44$$
$$5 \times 0.70 \text{ m} \times 0.65 \text{ m} \times 0.30 \text{ m} = 3.61 \text{ m}$$
$$3 \times 4.5 \text{ cm} \times 0.4 \text{ cm} \times 0.3 \text{ cm} = 2.89$$
$$4 \times 5.7 \text{ cm} \times 0.65 \text{ cm} \times 0.3 \text{ cm} = 4.45$$
$$4 \times 2.8 \text{ cm} \times 0.6 \text{ cm} \times 0.3 \text{ cm} = 2.016$$

Q-1	19.44
-----	-------

② Making up of Beams/Shoulders
do-do-all job Complete.

$$2 \times 5.2 \text{ m} \times 0.8 \text{ m} = 8.32$$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Rectification of main road / narrow					
do-do-all Complete.					
Vide T.M.B. P.No. - 26					
Qty = 19.44 m ²					
Cost @ Rs. 104.00/m ²					Rs. 7855.00
② Making up of shoulder / shoulder					
do-do-all Complete					
Vide T.M.B. P.No. - (26-37)					
Qty = 52.18 m ²					
Cost @ Rs. 60.28/m ²					Rs. 3145.00
③ Repairs to Bitumen mix Seal					
Surfacing do-do-all Complete.					
Vide T.M.B. P.No. - 37					
Qty = 4.66 m ²					
Cost @ Rs. 281.28/m ²					Rs. 1311.00
④ Maintenance of road signs					
do-do-all job Complete.					
Vide T.M.B. P.No. - 37					
Qty = 0.04 km					
Cost @ Rs. 1104.14/km					Rs. 44.00
⑤ Maintenance of 200m road 1m					
do-do-all job Complete					
Vide T.M.B. P.No. - 37					
Qty = 0.05 km					
Cost @ Rs. 641.92/km					Rs. 31.00
Continuation					Rs. 12386.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.	R.	12286.00
C) cutting of branches of trees and shrubs to - to - all complete					
			Note T.B.B. P. No. - 37		
			Qty = 1 no.		
Cost Rs 112.44/no ————— Rs 114.00					
D Cutting of shrubs from road-way to - to - all complete.					
			Note T.B.B. P. No. - 37		
			Qty. 2 no.		
Cost Rs 638/no ————— Rs 14.00					
					Rs 12514.00
(+) Add GST 12% ————— Rs 1502.00					
(+) Add L.C. 1% ————— Rs 125.00					
					Rs 14141.00
(-) Less 1.11% balance					
			as per app. ————— Rs 157.00		
			Total ————— Rs 13984.00		
Prakash Ranjan T.B. 26-11-2024					
Prakash Ranjan 26/11/24 A.E					